
      Out Patient Bill

CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

UPIPayment Mode  :8056333487 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/03/2024   9:46:54PM : MHM69862

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MM/DGM202400082Patient Name            : Dr.ARAVINDH

 : Dr.ARAVINDH

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHM69862-V021

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL SURGERY

31 Y 4 M 11 D/Male

30/03/2024   9:31:19PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 1.00   ₹675.00₹0.00₹675.00THYROID PROFILE TOTAL

2 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00RENAL FUNCTION TEST

3 1.00   ₹420.00₹0.00₹420.00CBC

4 1.00   ₹420.00₹0.00₹420.00HBA1C

5 1.00   ₹660.00₹0.00₹660.00LIVER FUNCTION TEST

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

R. DAMODARAN

₹3,255.00 

₹813.00 

₹ 2,442.00

₹ 2,442.00

Two Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Two Only


